2007
TOWN OF DALTON
ANNUAL TOWN MEETING — ADJOURNED

MAY 14, 2007

The Election, adjourned from the May 7, 2007 Magtimas held from 10:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. at the
Dalton Community House, pursuant to the Warranpages 481-483. 2,500 Official Ballots were
delivered to the Warden, and the Police Officetifted that the Ballot Boxes were empty and setead.
At the conclusion of the counting and tabulatitvg Town Clerk announced that there had been adbtal
1,105 Ballots cast as follows:

PRECINCT | PRECINCT I
Walk-Ins 599 481
Absentees 17 8
Total 616 489

ELECTION WORKERS:  Warden — Jean M. Gingras — Serath Precincts
Police Officer(s) — Richard A. Nicholas, Jr.

PRECINCT | PRECINCT 1l
CHECKERS: Patricia M. Kalis Mary Jane Caliento

Marlene F. Burbank Audrey B. Poirier

Marge E. O’Keefe Catherine F. Rivers

Doris M. Batanglo M. Sheila Ferryall
BALLOT BOX Kathleen A. Desmarais
ATTENDANTS: George W. Desmarais Jeri L. Galletly
TELLERS: Thomas L. Sedgwick Sandra J. Albano

Victoria M. Sedgwick Malia Windrow-Carlotto
TABULATORS: Sandra J. Albano Malia Windrow-Catto

PRECINCT | PRECINCT I TOTAL
SELECT BOARD (3 Yrs.)
W. Chabot 456 354 810
J. Boyle 448 365 813
All others 12 12 24
Blanks 316 247 563
Total 1232 978 2210
MODERATOR (1 Yr.)
R. Marcella 429 335 764
All others 13 6 19
Blanks 174 148 322
Total 616 489 1105
PLANNING BOARD (5 Yrs.)
Z. McCain Il 483 372 855
All others 1 1 2
Blanks 132 116 248
Total 616 489 1105

LIBRARY TRUSTEE (3 Yrs.)

R. Higgins 484 379 863
J. Kittredge 492 393 885
K. Marshall 476 378 854
All others 4 3 7
Blanks 392 314 706

Total 1848 1467 3315



P&INCT |

CEMETERY TRUSTEE (3 Yrs.)
H. Edwin Cady

All others

Blanks

Total

DALTON HOUSING AUTHORITY (5 Yrs.)

512
1
103
616

K. Wood
All others
Blanks
Total

FINANCE COMMITTEE (3 Yrs.)
W. Drosehn Il

J. Hoffman

K. Jalbert

All others

Blanks

Total

QUESTION #1
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0
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481
459
4

18
886
1848

2007

PRECINCT Il
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351
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TOTAL

912
191
1105

893

211
1105

851
810

31
1618
3315

Shall the Town of Dalton be allowed to exempt fritra provisions of Proposition 2 %2, so-called, the
amounts required to pay for the bond issued inraaddesign, construct and equip a new Librarhatdite
of the former Dalton High School?

YES NO BLANKS TOTAL
425 670 10 1105
QUESTION #2

Shall the Town of Dalton be allowed to exempt fribva provisions of Proposition 2 %2, so-called, the
amounts required to pay for the bond issued inraadesign, construct and equip a new Senior Catte
the site of the former Dalton High School?

YES NO BLANKS TOTAL
429 667 9 1105
QUESTION #3

Shall the Town of Dalton be allowed to exempt fribra provisions of Proposition 2 %2, so-called, the
amounts required to pay for the bond issued inrdaldesign, construct and equip a new Historical
Museum and Historic Commission offices to connketltibrary and Senior Center at the site of thenfar
Dalton High School?

YES NO BLANKS TOTAL
295 798 12 1105
QUESTION #4

Shall the Town of Dalton be allowed to exempt fribva provisions of Proposition 2 %2, so-called, the
amounts required to pay for the bond issued inrdacquire a 6.32 acre parcel of land locatetieat
corner of East Street and East Housatonic Street?

YES NO BLANKS TOTAL
317 772 16 1105

Barbara L. Suriner, TOWN CLERK



